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S No. AMCAT ID Name
1 31750011726709
2 31750011271967
3 31750011320063
4 31750011352411
5 31750011531213
6 31750011561456
7 31750011589380
8 31750011652338
9 31750011669824

10 31750011704431
11 31750011721460
12 31750011825403
13 31750013202753 D  Merlin
14 31750011286859
15 31750011258326
16 31750013146784
17 31750013862329
18 31750013919305
19 31750013162195
20 31750011616022
21 31750011866784
22 31750011296595
23 31750013786462
24 31750011766962
25 31750011982965
26 31750013106714
27 31750011105156
28 31750013364557
29 31750013954278
30 31750011109636
31 31750011106154
32 31750011578760
33 31750011441980
34 31750011859826
35 31750011949762
36 31750011500604

Krishnaveni Cheemaadari
Saikumar Vaidya
Saikrishna Bandoju
Mounika Padakanti
Panchal Haridas
Bhavya Potula
Aruna Dadige
Nagaraju Thangallapelli
Vinay Sardan
Omkar Thumma
Dakoori Bhaskar
Sayammagari Reddy

Keerthi Thirunagari
Harikrishna Salver
E.sandhya  Rani
M  Shekar
Ranjith Kumar Vallamdasu
Karampuri Swamy .
Kalyani Thimmula
Surya Chandra Maharshi Nula
Gouthu Ramasiva
Kottur  Prashanth
Lavanya Patloori
Sharathkumar Dasari
Badige Kamala .
Saikiran Chary Aowsula
Swathi Sankabathula .
Dharisingh  Megavath
Kumar Chirram
Zubairuddin Mohammed
Rajesh Dappu
Akshay Chennappa
Santhosh Korimi
Kotari Vikas .
Laxminarayana Dasari
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Subject
kittu.mar3@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
saikumar.vaidya73@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
saikrishnab27@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
mounikapadakanti6@gmail.com Electronics and Communication Engineering
haridas225@gmail.com Electronics and Communication Engineering
pbhavya58@gmail.com Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

vinaysardhan24@gmail.com Electronics and Communication Engineering
omkaromi13@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
bhaskar.dakoori072@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
merlin.merlin211@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
keeru1443@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

shekar.iiit1914@gmail.com Electronics and Communication Engineering
vranjith1198@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
swamyk1545@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

ramasiva3974@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
kotturprashanth123@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
patloorilavanya63@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
dasarisharath1817@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

meetswathi66@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
dharisingh1558@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
chkumariiit123@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
rajesh4.ramesh@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

kotarivikas99@gmail.com Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

emailID

aruna.dadige@gmail.com
thangallapelli.nagaraju@gmail.com

satheesh.rgukt@gmail.com

harikrishna.salver@gmail.com
rgukt.sandhya@gmail.com

kalyani.thimmula@gmail.com
suryanula@gmail.com

kamalabadigeru@gmail.com
ausula.sai@gmail.com

wisestofall@gmail.com

chakshaychennappa@gmail.com
santhoshkumarnaresh@gmail.com

d.laxminarayana.mnp@gmail.com
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